
City of Naperville

Legislation Text

400 S. Eagle Street
Naperville, IL 60540

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:
Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Cooperative Procurement 20-045, Unit 332 Ambulance
Replacement, to Foster Coach for an amount not to exceed $7,000 and a total award of $268,800
(Item 2 of 2)

DEPARTMENT: Department of Public Works

SUBMITTED BY: Richard Dublinski, Director

File #: 20-1042B, Version: 1

City of Naperville Printed on 12/16/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

